Arizona Workforce Informer, data analysis

Page 1 of 2

Search:

Advanced Search

E Select Data Type
All Data Types

consumer price
index (CPI)
unemployment
rates and labor
force statistics
(LAUS)

current
employment
statistics (CES)

income

occupation
employment
projections
short-term
occupational
employment
projections
industry
employment
projections
short-term
industry
employment
projections
occupations by
industry
projections
covered
employment
and wages
(ES202)

wages (OES)
population

unemployment
insurance
claimants

L press releases
O economy
BLS data

Local
Employment
Dynamics

population &
census

general glossary

contact
information

employer
resources

content index

home my page career center labor market info data analysis

unemployment rates and labor force statistics (LAUS)

[Restart] [Back] [ Save Results ]
Help with Download

Page 1 of 1 (75 results/page)

. . A Labor Unemployment
@Year@Perlod@Area @AdjustedlﬂPrellmmary Force @Employment@Unemploymen Rate
Not
2009 Annual égﬁﬁhe Seasonally Ero;iminar 23,110 19,550 3,560 15.4
Y Adjusted y
Not
2000 Annual AP2°Me  seoconaly NOU 19,023 17,277 1,746 9.2
County : Preliminary
Adjusted
. Not
2009 Annual ggﬁ?}'se Seasonally ';'roet”minar 63,662 58,715 4,947 7.8
ty Adjusted Y
. Not
2000 Annual  SO°MISe seasonally NOt 48,549 46,353 2,196 45
County N Preliminary
Adjusted
Coconino Not Not
2009 Annual Seasonally - 75,512 69,242 6,270 8.3
County : Preliminary
Adjusted
Coconino Not Not
2000 Annual Seasonally A 62,556 59,739 2,817 4.5
County N Preliminary
Adjusted
Gila Not Not
2009 Annual Seasonally o 23,478 20,874 2,604 11.1
County N Preliminary
Adjusted
. Not
2000 Annual &' Seasonally NOU 20,274 19,222 1,052 5.2
County N Preliminary
Adjusted
Graham Not Not
2009 Annual Coun Seasonally Preliminar 15,365 13,106 2,259 14.7
Y Adjusted y
Not
2000 Annual  S"@MM seasonaly NOt 12,253 11,577 676 5.5
County N Preliminary
Adjusted
Greenlee Not Not
2009 Annual Seasonally Lo 4,426 3,607 819 18.5
County : Preliminary
Adjusted
Greenlee Not Not
2000 Annual Coun Seasonally Preliminar 3,914 3,747 167 4.3
Y adjusted y
Not
2009 Annual 2P seasonally NOt 7,773 7,024 749 9.6
County N Preliminary
Adjusted
Not
2000 Annual 2P3  seasonally NOU 7,597 7,124 473 6.2
County N Preliminary
Adjusted
Marico aN Not
2009 Annual P Seasonally L 1,984,934 1,808,606 176,328 8.9
County N Preliminary
Adjusted
Marico aNc't Not
2000 Annual p Seasonally A 1,595,269 1,542,765 52,504 3.3
County N Preliminary
Adjusted
Mohave Not Not
2009 Annual Coun Seasonally Preliminar 92,358 82,084 10,274 11.1
ty Adjusted Y
Mohave Not Not
2000 Annual Coun Seasonally Preliminar 68,585 65,589 2,996 4.4
Y Adjusted y
Navajo Not Not
2009 Annual J Seasonally A 41,513 35,308 6,205 14.9
County N Preliminary
Adjusted
Not

http://www.workforce.az.gov/cqgi/dataanalysis/labForceReport.asp?menuchoi... 3/4/2011



Arizona Workforce Informer, data analysis

user survey
related sites

New User? Sign
Up.

Username:

Password:

Forgot Password?

2000

2009

2000

2009

2000

2009

2000

2009

2000

2009

2000

Annual

Annual

Annual

Annual

Annual

Annual

Annual

Annual

Annual

Annual

Annual

Navajo
County

Pima
County

Pima
County

Pinal
County

Pinal
County

Santa
Cruz
County
Santa
Cruz
County

Yavapai
County

Yavapai
County

Yuma
County

Yuma
County

Seasonally
Adjusted
Not
Seasonally
Adjusted
Not
Seasonally
Adjusted
Not
Seasonally
Adjusted
Not
Seasonally
Adjusted
Not
Seasonally
Adjusted
Not
Seasonally
Adjusted
Not
Seasonally
Adjusted
Not
Seasonally
Adjusted
Not
Seasonally
Adjusted
Not
Seasonally
Adjusted

Not
Preliminary

Not
Preliminary

Not
Preliminary

Not
Preliminary

Not
Preliminary

Not
Preliminary

Not
Preliminary

Not
Preliminary

Not
Preliminary

Not
Preliminary

Not
Preliminary

34,227

490,395

408,961

127,850

69,508

18,727

14,738

99,194

75,543

88,268

64,311

31,716

447,094

393,716

112,512

66,294

15,841

13,508

89,079

72,596

68,423

53,695

2,511

43,301

15,245

15,338

3,214

2,886

1,230

10,115

2,947

19,845

10,616

Page 2 of 2

7.3

8.8
3.7
12.0
4.6
15.4
8.3
10.2
3.9
22.5

16.5

Privacy Policy & Disclaimer | Web Accessibility & Reasonable Accomodations | Site Map | Feedback

http://www.workforce.az.gov/cqgi/dataanalysis/labForceReport.asp?menuchoi... 3/4/2011



Arizona Workforce Informer, data analysis

Page 1 of 2

Search:

Advanced Search

& Select Data Type
All Data Types

consumer price
index (CPI)

unemployment
rates and labor
force statistics

(LAUS)

current
employment
statistics (CES)

income

occupation
employment
projections
short-term
occupational
employment
projections
industry
employment
projections
short-term
industry
employment
projections
occupations by
industry
projections
covered
employment
and wages
(ES202)

wages (OES)
population

unemployment
insurance
claimants

O press releases
O economy
BLS data

Local
Employment
Dynamics
population &
census

general glossary
contact
information
employer
resources

ARIZONA

career center

home my page labor market info data analysis

unemployment rates and labor force statistics (LAUS)

[ SaveResults |
Help with Download

[ Restart | [Back|

Page 1 of 1 (75 results/page)

@Year{iPeriod@Area@Adjusted@Preliminarylli:;??ger @Employmenl@Unemploymen @ggteemployment
Not Not
2009 Annual ArizonaSeasonally - 3,156,563 2,851,063 305,500 9.7
X Preliminary
Adjusted
Not Not
2000 Annual ArizonaSeasonally S 2,505,306 2,404,916 100,390 4.0
: Preliminary
Adjusted

Privacy Policy & Disclaimer | Web Accessibility & Reasonable Accomodations | Site Map | Feedback

http://www.workforce.az.gov/cgi/dataanalysis/labForceReport.asp?menuchoi... 3/4/2011



	AZ workforce informer 2009
	AZ workforce informer 2009b

