

La Paz □ press releases 2000 Annual Seasonally 7,597 7,124 473 6.2 County Preliminary Adjusted Deconomy Not Maricopa Seasonally **BLS** data 8.9 2009 Annual 1,984,934 1,808,606 176,328 Preliminary County Adjusted Local Not **Employment** Maricopa Not 2000 Annual 1,595,269 1,542,765 52,504 3.3 Seasonally County **Dynamics** Preliminary Adjusted population & Mohave census 2009 Annual Seasonally 92,358 82,084 10,274 11.1 County Preliminary Adjusted general glossary Not Mohave Seasonally Preliminary contact 2000 Annual 68,585 65,589 2,996 4.4 County information Adjusted Not employer Navajo Seasonally 14.9 41,513 6,205 2009 Annual 35,308 Preliminary resources County Adjusted content index Not

New User? Sign Up. Username: Password: LOGIN Forgot Password?	2000	Annual	Navajo County	Seasonally Adjusted	Not Preliminary	34,227	31,716	2,511	7.3
	2009	Annual	Pima County	Not Seasonally Adjusted	Not Preliminary	490,395	447,094	43,301	8.8
	2000	Annual	Pima County	Not Seasonally Adjusted	Not Preliminary	408,961	393,716	15,245	3.7
	2009	Annual	Pinal County	Not Seasonally Adjusted	Not Preliminary	127,850	112,512	15,338	12.0
	2000	Annual	Pinal County	Not Seasonally Adjusted	Not Preliminary	69,508	66,294	3,214	4.6
	2009	Annual	Santa Cruz County	Not Seasonally Adjusted	Not Preliminary	18,727	15,841	2,886	15.4
	2000	Annual	Santa Cruz County	Not Seasonally Adjusted	Not Preliminary	14,738	13,508	1,230	8.3
	2009	Annual	Yavapai County	Not Seasonally Adjusted	Not Preliminary	99,194	89,079	10,115	10.2
	2000	Annual	Yavapai County	Not Seasonally Adjusted	Not Preliminary	75,543	72,596	2,947	3.9
	2009	Annual	Yuma County	Not Seasonally Adjusted	Not Preliminary	88,268	68,423	19,845	22.5
	2000	Annual	Yuma County	Not Seasonally Adjusted	Not Preliminary	64,311	53,695	10,616	16.5

Privacy Policy & Disclaimer | Web Accessibility & Reasonable Accomodations | Site Map | Feedback

